
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT
NOTA 

FINAL
CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253013150 MARIA FERNANDA  PEREIRA COTIA VIANA 28/03/2008 GRUPO 1 48.00 12.00 60.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253013074 LARA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 14/10/2007 GRUPO 1 32.00 28.00 60.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010230 JULIA LIMA PONTES 13/07/2007 GRUPO 1 32.00 24.00 56.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002127 EMANUELLE  MARTINS 16/04/2007 GRUPO 1 40.00 12.00 52.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001780 SOPHIA LURDES  TEODORA DANTAS 05/07/2022 GRUPO 1 40.00 12.00 52.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011065 JOÃO VICTOR  DE SOUZA SOARES DO CARMO AMARAL 10/01/2008 GRUPO 1 32.00 20.00 52.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253013070 JULIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 14/10/2007 GRUPO 1 32.00 16.00 48.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008655 SARA VITORIA GONÇALVES VALENTE 20/03/2007 GRUPO 1 28.00 20.00 48.00 16 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006167 KAUÊ  GUIMARÃES MARTINHO 25/09/2007 GRUPO 1 28.00 20.00 48.00 17 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007893 LUCAS GABRIEL  DE  CASTRO FERREIRA 27/02/2008 GRUPO 1 20.00 28.00 48.00 18 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002615 ISADORA  VIANA SILVA VENTURA 23/10/2007 GRUPO 2 44.00 32.00 76.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012684 FELIPE  DA SILVA ROCHA OLIVEIRA 07/09/2008 GRUPO 2 40.00 36.00 76.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004496 MARIA JULIA  CAMARGO SILVA 09/01/2008 GRUPO 2 36.00 40.00 76.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006610 MIGUEL  SILVA LIMA 24/05/2007 GRUPO 4 44.00 36.00 80.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003416 STEFANY DA FONSECA FRAUCHES 11/09/2007 GRUPO 4 44.00 36.00 80.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002994 THIAGO ARBEX DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 28/12/2007 GRUPO 4 40.00 40.00 80.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009522 GABRIELY CORTÊS DA ROCHA 19/01/2008 GRUPO 4 40.00 40.00 80.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001861 RÔMULO  MORAES FRANCISCO 19/08/2008 GRUPO 6 32.00 16.00 48.00 13 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000826 SAMUEL DE ALMEIDA TAVARES PAULO 13/12/2007 GRUPO 6 36.00 8.00 44.00 14 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006273 SUZANE FERREIRA 15/05/2007 GRUPO 6 32.00 12.00 44.00 15 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002656 MIGUEL  DE SOUZA PIRES 01/08/2007 GRUPO 6 12.00 32.00 44.00 16 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007140 SARAH  LEODOVINO 23/02/2008 GRUPO 6 32.00 8.00 40.00 17 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005924 ESDRAS FRANCISCO DA SILVA LIMA NOGUEIRA 26/08/2007 GRUPO 6 28.00 4.00 32.00 18 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005474 GUILHERME BORGES   VAZ 19/12/2007 GRUPO 8 40.00 32.00 72.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003516 IAGO  FERREIRA DE SOUSA 28/05/2008 GRUPO 8 40.00 32.00 72.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006157 IALES TERRA DE ALMEIDA FELICIANO GOMES 25/07/2008 GRUPO 8 36.00 36.00 72.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000714 SAMARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 04/01/2008 GRUPO 8 28.00 44.00 72.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004095 BRUNO  NASCIMENTO ALVARENGA 16/09/2006 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 61 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006610 MIGUEL  SILVA LIMA 24/05/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 62 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008569 BRUNO GUILHERME SANTOS SOARES 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 63 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253013247 ARTHUR JORGE DE SOUZA COIMBRA DOS ANJOS 15/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 64 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000095 DAVI VITOR  PAUFERRO DA SILVA 31/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 65 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003416 STEFANY DA FONSECA FRAUCHES 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 66 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253013050 ICARO  VIANA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 05/12/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 67 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010239 SAMELA CARVALHO RAMOS 21/12/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 68 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006450 JULIA QUINTANILHA 07/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 36.00 80.00 69 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008239 WILLIAM MESQUITA 29/09/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 70 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001166 GLAUCIO RUBENS DA SILVA JUNIOR 03/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 71 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002994 THIAGO ARBEX DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 28/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 72 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004535 BRUNO  NICOLAU FERREIRA 29/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 73 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009522 GABRIELY CORTÊS DA ROCHA 19/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 74 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003197 GUSTAVO SANTOS 10/03/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 75 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253007335 ANA LIZ STIVANIN DE SOUZA 11/07/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 40.00 80.00 76 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008546 VINICIUS   VIANA DALPIAN 06/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 44.00 80.00 77 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010654 CAIO HENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA 13/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 44.00 80.00 78 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008913 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVAREZ CATAPRETA 27/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 44.00 80.00 79 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008945 GIOVANI DA SILVA MOTA MOTA 19/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 44.00 80.00 80 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012004 NICKOLAS SHOJI ALBUQUERQUE UCHIKADOW 12/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 48.00 80.00 81 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010133 GABRIELLY OLIVEIRA QUERUBINO DE FARIA 11/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 48.00 80.00 82 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253011045 THAINÁ DA SILVA ARAÚJO MONTEZE 15/05/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 83 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006294 GABRIELLY  SILVA CARDOSO 31/05/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 84 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001845 DANIEL ISRAEL MENDES DOS SANTOS 07/12/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 85 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004242 ANA LUISA  CAMPOS LOPES 02/01/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 86 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006444 ANA CLARA VIDAL SILVERIO 09/01/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 87 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006270 DAVI GONÇALVES DA SILVA 08/02/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 88 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005382 BRUNA  NASCIMENTO DE FREITAS BERTOLDO 14/02/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 89 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002806 AMANDA  FLORENCIO PIMENTA 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 28.00 76.00 90 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003640 MATEUS  BOECHAT GUIMARAES 02/08/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 91 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002615 ISADORA  VIANA SILVA VENTURA 23/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 92 RECLASSIFICADO (A)
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253008988 GUILHERME  DOS SANTOS LINO 25/11/2007 GRUPO 1 20.00 24.00 44.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004220 MARIA FERNANDA  LAURINDO DOS SANTOS DE LIMA 01/11/2006 GRUPO 1 28.00 12.00 40.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001557 DAVI  VASTI DE LIMA 12/11/2007 GRUPO 1 24.00 16.00 40.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003503 GABRIEL  MOREIRA DE LIMA TAVARES 14/05/2007 GRUPO 1 24.00 8.00 32.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012975 ELISA  DO AMARAL 16/08/2007 GRUPO 1 20.00 12.00 32.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001617 JOÃO RICARDO  SILVA 08/08/2008 GRUPO 2 44.00 28.00 72.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005602 YASMIM CRISTINA DE SOUSA FERNANDES 19/08/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 40.00 72.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012591 GABRIEL ALEXANDRE PEREIRA  SILVA ALEXANDRE 16/02/2008 GRUPO 2 52.00 16.00 68.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005270 LUAN PHELIPE  CAMPOS SILVA 23/07/2006 GRUPO 2 44.00 24.00 68.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003277 PEDRO COUTINHO NASCIMENTO 29/05/2007 GRUPO 2 40.00 28.00 68.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002576 DIEGO DAVI  OLIVEIRA DIAS 25/09/2006 GRUPO 2 32.00 36.00 68.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012636 MARIA FERNANDA  BARROS ALMEIDA 06/03/2009 GRUPO 2 44.00 20.00 64.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001675 ANNE  VITORIA 22/07/2006 GRUPO 2 40.00 24.00 64.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002134 JOHN LUIZ HOLANDA CITELI 03/10/2007 GRUPO 2 40.00 24.00 64.00 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004328 THALITA GREGÓRIO DA SILVA 20/12/2007 GRUPO 2 40.00 24.00 64.00 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007105 LUAN TAVARES DA GLORIA 06/03/2008 GRUPO 2 32.00 32.00 64.00 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001543 ANA LUIZA SILVA PEDRO 02/05/2008 GRUPO 2 32.00 32.00 64.00 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012280 ANA  VITORIA 09/10/2007 GRUPO 2 44.00 16.00 60.00 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007607 PEDRO HENRIQUE  BRAZILINO DE LIMA TROPIANO 08/02/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 24.00 60.00 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007350 CELINA VITORIA GOMES EVARISTO  GOMES 20/03/2008 GRUPO 2 36.00 24.00 60.00 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010373 MATHEUS  PEREIRA DA SILVA 31/03/2008 GRUPO 2 36.00 24.00 60.00 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009186 JOÃO PAULO  DE MORAES GALDINO DA SILVA 03/01/2008 GRUPO 2 48.00 8.00 56.00 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009374 ANNA LUIZA DA SILVA SOARES 30/05/2008 GRUPO 2 40.00 16.00 56.00 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004401 YRIAN SILVA DE PAULA 02/09/2006 GRUPO 2 36.00 20.00 56.00 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010451 JULYA PINTO COSTA 07/06/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 24.00 56.00 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009946 WILLIAN NÉLIO PERES SILVA 30/08/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 28.00 56.00 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002906 TÁBATA  SABINO LOTTES 09/07/2007 GRUPO 2 40.00 12.00 52.00 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005547 LETÍCIA  FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA 19/12/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 16.00 52.00 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003038 IRAYAN EMERSON DO SUPRIANO AMARAL 16/03/2005 GRUPO 2 28.00 24.00 52.00 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002711 KAÍQUE  GENTIL VIANA 28/03/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 24.00 52.00 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008644 CAIO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 30/11/2006 GRUPO 2 24.00 28.00 52.00 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012764 MARCOS VINÍCIUS  PEREIRA RICARDO 30/10/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013180 JOAO VITOR VIEIRA DE ALENCAR ALMEIDA 25/04/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003430 KEWIN RIBEIRO DOS REIS 06/08/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001079 ANA CLARA  GOMES SANTANA 12/02/2008 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012378 JOAQUIM COSTA 04/02/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 16.00 44.00 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006434 ANA LIVIA DIAS 17/08/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 16.00 44.00 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007115 IARLEY  MACIEL SANTOS 30/06/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 24.00 44.00 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003875 IAN LOPES SILVA MIRANDA MACHADO 19/07/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 24.00 44.00 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011230 JOAO GUILHERME  RATES TEIXEIRA DE ARAÚJO 09/02/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 24.00 44.00 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006773 GABRIEL LIBERATO DE MORAIS 07/05/2008 GRUPO 2 16.00 28.00 44.00 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009291 EDSON DE SOUZA JUNIOR 18/02/2007 GRUPO 2 12.00 32.00 44.00 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003282 RAÍLLA DA SILVA GENESIO 28/08/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 12.00 40.00 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000967 MAIKE SOUSA 11/03/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 12.00 40.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004282 MÁRIO AUGUSTO  ROSA PEREIRA 07/07/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 16.00 40.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001694 MARIA EDUARDA PINHEIRO LOPES 11/11/2008 GRUPO 2 24.00 16.00 40.00 56 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001450 MELYSSA  DO CARMO MARINHO DA SILVA 03/08/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 20.00 40.00 57 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007599 FERNANDA  MARQUES 02/07/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 58 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003727 MILENA VITÓRIA  DIONÍSIO GOMES 26/12/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 8.00 32.00 59 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012959 SOFIA MIRANDA BATISTA 06/08/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 12.00 32.00 60 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008546 VINICIUS   VIANA DALPIAN 06/06/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 44.00 80.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010133 GABRIELLY OLIVEIRA QUERUBINO DE FARIA 11/11/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 48.00 80.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000357 JULIA LINO FONTES 31/03/2008 GRUPO 4 44.00 32.00 76.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009688 KAYO  MELLO DE SOUZA 11/09/2007 GRUPO 4 40.00 36.00 76.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002911 ISABELLA LUCIANA  MATTOS OTOGALI 20/04/2008 GRUPO 4 40.00 36.00 76.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004712 LUCAS  PEREIRA RABELO  COUTINHO 12/06/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 40.00 76.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004812 DIMITRI HAHN VIANA 25/11/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 40.00 76.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005395 GILSONALDO DA SILVA JUNIOR 06/07/2007 GRUPO 4 40.00 28.00 68.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003504 DANIEL LEVI VERAS DE SOUZA 27/09/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 36.00 68.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009078 JOÃO DAVI FERNANDES CUNHA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 36.00 68.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003291 SAMANTA DA SILVA QUINTINO 22/03/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 36.00 68.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009218 RAFAEL FRANCISCO 27/12/2006 GRUPO 4 28.00 40.00 68.00 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011672 REBECA JHÚLIA  ALVES SALES 16/08/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 48.00 68.00 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006890 BIANCA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO 18/12/2007 GRUPO 4 48.00 16.00 64.00 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004732 LETICIA  DE LIMA REIS 03/10/2007 GRUPO 4 40.00 24.00 64.00 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003030 DAVI MONTESSO DOS SANTOS 12/04/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 32.00 64.00 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011676 VITTOR GABRIEL  SOUZA ASSIS DA SILVA 06/11/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 32.00 64.00 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006566 LUCAS SILVA BRANDAO 09/11/2006 GRUPO 4 28.00 36.00 64.00 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004595 AMANDA QUINTANILHA DE LEMOS 11/09/2007 GRUPO 4 44.00 16.00 60.00 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009192 JÚLIA EDUARDA  ALVES GOMES DA SILVA 05/07/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 24.00 60.00 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009601 GABRIELLA  SANTOS FREITAS DA CONCEIÇÃO 24/07/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 24.00 60.00 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005993 BEATRIZ  CARVALHO SANTOS ALVES VALVA 22/11/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 24.00 60.00 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005289 PEDRO HENRIQUE  BARRETO DA SILVA 10/07/2008 GRUPO 4 36.00 24.00 60.00 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002143 ÍTALO  MARTINS 15/08/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 28.00 60.00 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012497 MATHEUS  PEREIRA RAMOS GOMES 29/01/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 28.00 60.00 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008782 MARIA EDUARDA  MARQUES TEIXEIRA 04/12/2008 GRUPO 4 28.00 32.00 60.00 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253008106 NAYRA CRISTINE  TAVARES SILVA 20/06/2007 GRUPO 4 40.00 16.00 56.00 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003813 MARIA FERNANDA  SILVA SOUZA 18/07/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 20.00 56.00 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003259 SAMUEL  DE ARAUJO GOMES 14/05/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 24.00 56.00 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012726 ARTHUR NICODEMOS CARNEIRO 01/01/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 24.00 56.00 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008550 LUIS FELIPE ARANTES CARVALHO 11/06/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 24.00 56.00 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003445 LUIZ FERNANDO SILVA VASCONCELOS 16/01/2008 GRUPO 4 28.00 28.00 56.00 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003275 GABRIEL CÂNDIDO DA SILVA QUINTINO 22/03/2008 GRUPO 4 28.00 28.00 56.00 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007369 DAVID  FERNANDES LAMARAO NETO 18/07/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 20.00 52.00 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002967 ADRIELLY CRISTINA  BRUNO ROCHA 26/06/2008 GRUPO 4 28.00 24.00 52.00 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006080 JULIA  FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 08/01/2009 GRUPO 4 28.00 24.00 52.00 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003423 JOAO DANIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA NOVAES 20/10/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 32.00 52.00 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013085 KAUA MENDONCA 10/09/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 20.00 48.00 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000790 GUILHERMO  BORGES DE DEUS 07/11/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 20.00 48.00 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006044 KAMILLE NATÁLIA  PORTES DOS PASSOS 16/02/2008 GRUPO 4 28.00 20.00 48.00 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003882 GUILHERME  FREITAS DIAS 06/12/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 12.00 44.00 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001698 VALQUIRIA  VITÓRIA ASCARI RIBEIRO 29/09/2006 GRUPO 4 28.00 12.00 40.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012521 BETHINA MATTOS FONSECA 18/11/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 12.00 40.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003321 ASHLEY VICENTE FERREIRA 24/04/2008 GRUPO 4 20.00 16.00 36.00 56 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008464 MATHEUS  SOUZA DOS SANTOS 12/11/2008 GRUPO 4 20.00 16.00 36.00 57 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010733 RAMON ROCHA RAMOS 30/10/2006 GRUPO 4 24.00 8.00 32.00 58 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010760 GUSTAVO  OLIVEIRA 02/05/2008 GRUPO 6 20.00 12.00 32.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003796 KAUA DE SOUZA GABRIEL 25/11/2007 GRUPO 6 16.00 16.00 32.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001201 HELENA CAETANO DOS SANTOS SILVA 10/10/2007 GRUPO 8 44.00 24.00 68.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006425 ÍTALO  REIS 22/02/2008 GRUPO 8 44.00 24.00 68.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000179 ROGER  BERNARDO VEIGA 03/12/2007 GRUPO 8 40.00 28.00 68.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009227 HEITOR LAGE NOBRE CARVALHO 17/12/2007 GRUPO 8 40.00 28.00 68.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009844 ANA CLARA GONÇALVES CARELI 17/02/2008 GRUPO 8 36.00 32.00 68.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005543 BEATRIZ VALENTIN GOMES SILVA 19/06/2008 GRUPO 8 36.00 32.00 68.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000298 LIZA FERNANDES GARCIA 18/07/2007 GRUPO 8 28.00 40.00 68.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001130 LAIS CHAVES DEL CAMPO 25/01/2008 GRUPO 8 32.00 32.00 64.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002618 STHEFANY  BARROS 05/04/2007 GRUPO 8 28.00 36.00 64.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008482 LOHAN  ALBUQUERQUE ABIAKE 24/05/2007 GRUPO 8 36.00 24.00 60.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002415 MIGUEL PORTILHO HUGUENIN LACERDA 03/07/2008 GRUPO 8 36.00 24.00 60.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000707 LAURA  SANTANA 03/09/2007 GRUPO 8 32.00 28.00 60.00 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003934 GUSTAVO GOMES  KENUPP 25/11/2007 GRUPO 8 32.00 28.00 60.00 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006153 MARIA LUISA PENIDO DA SILVA 06/02/2008 GRUPO 8 32.00 28.00 60.00 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006369 NATHAN  SOARES GOMES 04/01/2007 GRUPO 8 36.00 20.00 56.00 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001629 KAUÃ GIL ALCON VIEIRA 03/08/2007 GRUPO 8 32.00 24.00 56.00 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012194 ANNA BEATRIZ  MESSIAS COSTA 08/08/2007 GRUPO 8 20.00 36.00 56.00 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006224 PEDRO HENRYQUE MOREIRA GUERRA 01/09/2007 GRUPO 8 32.00 20.00 52.00 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008559 KAIO DE SOUZA PILLER 03/04/2008 GRUPO 8 32.00 20.00 52.00 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007371 BEATRIZ FERREIRA ANDRADE 20/12/2007 GRUPO 8 24.00 28.00 52.00 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004163 LAIS AMISSIS RODRIGUES 11/10/2007 GRUPO 8 40.00 8.00 48.00 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002388 GUSTAVO  FONTES VALENTE 06/11/2007 GRUPO 8 36.00 12.00 48.00 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006383 ANA CLARA  DA SILVA 14/04/2007 GRUPO 8 28.00 20.00 48.00 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012865 VICTOR MARIANO LEONALDO 17/05/2007 GRUPO 8 28.00 20.00 48.00 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009933 GIOVANNA SANTIAGO REIS 22/08/2008 GRUPO 8 28.00 20.00 48.00 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012465 ALICE  FERREIRA DE SANTANA 11/01/2008 GRUPO 8 28.00 16.00 44.00 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009391 EMANUELLE AFFONSO PINHEIRO 13/08/2007 GRUPO 8 28.00 12.00 40.00 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009240 ANA CLARA  ROSA 02/09/2007 GRUPO 8 24.00 12.00 36.00 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007741 DIEGO ROMÃO DOS REIS 31/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 93 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004193 ISABELA CONDEÇO DA ROCHA 14/12/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 94 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000357 JULIA LINO FONTES 31/03/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 95 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006955 ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA PEREIRA 29/09/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 96 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002046 LIDIA  OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS 01/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 32.00 76.00 97 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003011 CLARA DE ALMEIDA MEIRELLES 01/11/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 98 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009688 KAYO  MELLO DE SOUZA 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 99 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009485 MARIA EDUARDA  MELO GOMES 01/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 100 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002911 ISABELLA LUCIANA  MATTOS OTOGALI 20/04/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 101 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012684 FELIPE  DA SILVA ROCHA OLIVEIRA 07/09/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 36.00 76.00 102 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004712 LUCAS  PEREIRA RABELO  COUTINHO 12/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 103 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004812 DIMITRI HAHN VIANA 25/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 104 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008643 JOSÉ MIGUEL  DUTRA CORTEZ 04/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 105 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004496 MARIA JULIA  CAMARGO SILVA 09/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 106 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004875 PEDRO SEIXAS DE ALMEIDA 11/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 107 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008285 MATHEUS SANTOS LOPES SANTOS LOPES 12/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 40.00 76.00 108 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009759 ENZO GABRIEL BEBOSSAN DAMAS 01/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 44.00 76.00 109 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001206 FELIPE GARCIA DE CASTRO 11/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 48.00 76.00 110 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002271 MANUELLA FUSCO 12/07/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 24.00 72.00 111 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012813 BEATRIZ  RODRIGUES 05/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 112 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006626 ARTHUR TOLLEDO DE OLIVEIRA ESPERANÇA 26/09/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 113 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005627 MATHEUS ROCHA PAES 14/05/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 114 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001617 JOÃO RICARDO  SILVA 08/08/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 28.00 72.00 115 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000672 ANA LUÍZA SILVA DOS SANTOS 12/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 116 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005474 GUILHERME BORGES   VAZ 19/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 117 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003704 SAMUEL DOMINGUES BARBOSA 14/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 118 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253011736 ANA LUISA RODRIGUES FERREIRA 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 119 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003516 IAGO  FERREIRA DE SOUSA 28/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 32.00 72.00 120 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001762 LUISA FERREIRA 15/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 121 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012816 DAVI SARTES BARBOSA 30/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 122 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004138 MARCOS AUGUSTO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 29/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 123 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006169 MARIA PAULA DE FARIAS CHAVES 11/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 124 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009217 LUS FELIPE  DIAS MOREIRA FERREIRA 04/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 125 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005412 LAURA  FERREIRA KENUPP 15/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 126 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011663 ANA LUÍZA  RODRIGUES MONTEIRO 27/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 127 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000094 MELYSSA VITÓRIA SILVA GOMES 10/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 128 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006157 IALES TERRA DE ALMEIDA FELICIANO GOMES 25/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 129 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011309 VICTÓRIA   DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 26/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 36.00 72.00 130 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005602 YASMIM CRISTINA DE SOUSA FERNANDES 19/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 131 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001812 MARINA  DE SOUZA EMIDIO BRITO 25/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 132 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011529 GUILHERME  DA SILVA DELFINO CANDIDO DOS SANTOS 05/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 133 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004802 ARTHUR ALVARENGA MENEZES 01/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 40.00 72.00 134 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000714 SAMARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 04/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 44.00 72.00 135 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012591 GABRIEL ALEXANDRE PEREIRA  SILVA ALEXANDRE 16/02/2008 GRUPO 9 52.00 16.00 68.00 136 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002141 ISABELLE VITÓRIA  CASSIANO DE OLIVEIRA 04/08/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 20.00 68.00 137 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005270 LUAN PHELIPE  CAMPOS SILVA 23/07/2006 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 138 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001201 HELENA CAETANO DOS SANTOS SILVA 10/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 139 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002766 BRUNO  TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 03/02/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 140 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006425 ÍTALO  REIS 22/02/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 141 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001034 CAMILLY VITORIA  LEITE XAVIER DE FREITAS 20/03/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 24.00 68.00 142 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003277 PEDRO COUTINHO NASCIMENTO 29/05/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 143 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005395 GILSONALDO DA SILVA JUNIOR 06/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 144 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006364 LUIZA ANDRADE STOCCO 14/08/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 145 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006627 MICHAEL DOUGLAS RAMOS COUTINHO 04/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 146 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000179 ROGER  BERNARDO VEIGA 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 147 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009227 HEITOR LAGE NOBRE CARVALHO 17/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 148 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000998 RAPHAEL MIEIRES FERNANDES 30/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 149 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004897 GUILHERME  REIS DEFANTE 02/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 150 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003750 JOAO PEDRO  RODRIGUES VOGEL 20/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 151 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007027 IASMIN DA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 02/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 152 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007879 ANNA JULIA LACERDA DA SILVA 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 153 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005538 SAMUEL  BARBOSA DA SILVA 19/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 154 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012624 ÁGHATA CRISTINE DE ÁVILA BATISTA  ÁVILA 23/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 155 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003440 RENAN  COSTA NOGUEIRA 24/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 156 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009844 ANA CLARA GONÇALVES CARELI 17/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 157 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006990 JOAO PEDRO MORAES 11/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 158 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006756 JÚLIA NUZA PEREIRA 01/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 159 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012468 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA  DA SILVA GUEDES 27/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 160 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005543 BEATRIZ VALENTIN GOMES SILVA 19/06/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 161 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005664 CAIO VINICIUS  PIRES VIEIRA 02/05/2027 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 162 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002576 DIEGO DAVI  OLIVEIRA DIAS 25/09/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 163 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003504 DANIEL LEVI VERAS DE SOUZA 27/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 164 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010766 JOAO GABRIEL  DUTRA CORTEZ 04/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 165 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009078 JOÃO DAVI FERNANDES CUNHA 16/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 166 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005915 TIAGO HENRIQUE ALVES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 17/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 167 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008037 EDUARDA  DE ANDRADE SILVA 08/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 168 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007546 LUIS GUSTAVO BAZILIO DA SILVA  BAZILIO DA SILVA 20/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 169 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003291 SAMANTA DA SILVA QUINTINO 22/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 170 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006381 GUSTAVO SILVA ALVAREZ  ALVAREZ 15/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 171 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000082 YAGO DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA 02/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 172 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009218 RAFAEL FRANCISCO 27/12/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 40.00 68.00 173 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000298 LIZA FERNANDES GARCIA 18/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 40.00 68.00 174 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011935 PEDRO  COELHO DA SILVA 06/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 40.00 68.00 175 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012796 MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE ROCHA 01/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 44.00 68.00 176 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011672 REBECA JHÚLIA  ALVES SALES 16/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 48.00 68.00 177 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009197 NATHÁLIA  SILVA DE SOUZA 02/10/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 178 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006890 BIANCA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO 18/12/2007 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 179 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010194 CATHARINA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 03/01/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 16.00 64.00 180 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006726 STHEFANNY ROSA DO NASCIMENTO 07/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 181 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005446 MARIA FERNANDA  ROCHA VIANA 30/04/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 182 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012636 MARIA FERNANDA  BARROS ALMEIDA 06/03/2009 GRUPO 9 44.00 20.00 64.00 183 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001675 ANNE  VITORIA 22/07/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 184 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002134 JOHN LUIZ HOLANDA CITELI 03/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 185 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004732 LETICIA  DE LIMA REIS 03/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 186 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004328 THALITA GREGÓRIO DA SILVA 20/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 187 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006979 KAIO FELIPE  SILVA FERNANDES 30/03/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 188 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002140 IZABELA GALANTINI LANNA 24/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 189 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002002 KAIK  SANTANA DA SILVA 20/10/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 190 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003352 LAVINIA  SANTOS SILVA 23/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 191 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004970 ALICE  SILVA CAMINHA ARANTES 04/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 192 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007841 JOÃO GABRIEL  SILVA SILVEIRA 12/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 193 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012269 ALICE BARBOSA DE AZEVEDO 05/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 194 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253006252 ELOA MESSIAS  DO ESPIRITO SANTO 06/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 195 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007252 ANA CLARA  REBOUCAS DE OLIVEIRA 23/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 196 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003030 DAVI MONTESSO DOS SANTOS 12/04/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 197 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008580 RODRIGO  CARVALHO CORREA DUARTE 31/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 198 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006815 LARISSA  MARQUES FLORENTINO DE CARVALHO 28/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 199 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011676 VITTOR GABRIEL  SOUZA ASSIS DA SILVA 06/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 200 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001130 LAIS CHAVES DEL CAMPO 25/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 201 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007105 LUAN TAVARES DA GLORIA 06/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 202 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001072 LUCAS  OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 10/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 203 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001543 ANA LUIZA SILVA PEDRO 02/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 204 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006566 LUCAS SILVA BRANDAO 09/11/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 205 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002618 STHEFANY  BARROS 05/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 36.00 64.00 206 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013150 MARIA FERNANDA  PEREIRA COTIA VIANA 28/03/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 12.00 60.00 207 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004595 AMANDA QUINTANILHA DE LEMOS 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 208 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012280 ANA  VITORIA 09/10/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 209 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003409 LETÍCIA  PEDROSO DE OLIVEIRA 03/05/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 210 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009638 GABRIEL MOYSES  BATALHA CAMARA 27/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 211 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007607 PEDRO HENRIQUE  BRAZILINO DE LIMA TROPIANO 08/02/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 212 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002407 BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA NAVES BRAGA 14/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 213 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008482 LOHAN  ALBUQUERQUE ABIAKE 24/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 214 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009192 JÚLIA EDUARDA  ALVES GOMES DA SILVA 05/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 215 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009601 GABRIELLA  SANTOS FREITAS DA CONCEIÇÃO 24/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 216 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003669 ANNA JÚLIA AZEVEDO SILVA 14/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 217 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005993 BEATRIZ  CARVALHO SANTOS ALVES VALVA 22/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 218 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007350 CELINA VITORIA GOMES EVARISTO  GOMES 20/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 219 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010373 MATHEUS  PEREIRA DA SILVA 31/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 220 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003907 MURILO L L E SANTOS 05/06/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 221 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002415 MIGUEL PORTILHO HUGUENIN LACERDA 03/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 222 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005289 PEDRO HENRIQUE  BARRETO DA SILVA 10/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 223 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007150 LUCAS  NEVES ALVARENGA 02/03/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 224 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008349 NICOLLY THAIENNY DA SILVA CHAVES ROSA 08/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 225 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002143 ÍTALO  MARTINS 15/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 226 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000707 LAURA  SANTANA 03/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 227 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013074 LARA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 14/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 228 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012050 PABLO HENRIQUE SENA JABOUR 04/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 229 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003934 GUSTAVO GOMES  KENUPP 25/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 230 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012497 MATHEUS  PEREIRA RAMOS GOMES 29/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 231 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006153 MARIA LUISA PENIDO DA SILVA 06/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 232 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004682 GUILHERME  MARTINELLI ALVES 27/10/2004 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 233 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008782 MARIA EDUARDA  MARQUES TEIXEIRA 04/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 234 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002162 MARCELO ANTENOR DE OLIVEIRA 13/09/2006 GRUPO 9 20.00 40.00 60.00 235 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009186 JOÃO PAULO  DE MORAES GALDINO DA SILVA 03/01/2008 GRUPO 9 48.00 8.00 56.00 236 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009748 ALYSSA REIS 26/11/2006 GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 237 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007503 LETÍCIA MARIA VIEIRA FRANCA 22/05/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 238 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008106 NAYRA CRISTINE  TAVARES SILVA 20/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 239 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009306 GABRIEL PEREIRA  LOPES ALVES 21/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 240 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007549 NELISSON MACIEL  SOUZA DA SILVA 19/01/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 241 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009374 ANNA LUIZA DA SILVA SOARES 30/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 242 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004401 YRIAN SILVA DE PAULA 02/09/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 243 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006369 NATHAN  SOARES GOMES 04/01/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 244 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003813 MARIA FERNANDA  SILVA SOUZA 18/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 245 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004655 ALANA FREITAS BONFIM DE CARVALHO 24/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 246 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008671 GUSTAVO  MARCELINO VIEIRA 25/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 247 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012285 LUZ ANTÔNIO  DA SILVA PAULINO 30/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 248 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002730 SOFIA  ARAUJO DE MORAES NEVES OLIVEIRA 28/11/1985 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 249 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003259 SAMUEL  DE ARAUJO GOMES 14/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 250 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010451 JULYA PINTO COSTA 07/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 251 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000523 KAUANY  TANAKA GANGANA MARTINS 24/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 252 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010230 JULIA LIMA PONTES 13/07/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 253 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001629 KAUÃ GIL ALCON VIEIRA 03/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 254 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011094 ANA JULIA GOMES ABREU 12/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 255 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012588 ANA LUÍSA  GONÇALVES DA SILVA 10/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 256 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006533 DANIEL MARTINS SILVA SILVA 18/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 257 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012726 ARTHUR NICODEMOS CARNEIRO 01/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 258 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004246 MARIANA  D’AVILA ASSUMPÇÃO 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 259 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003342 CAIO VITOR  HORATO DAMACENO 26/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 260 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003881 DIEGO LEMOS RIBEIRO 15/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 261 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010001 KAUAN VENTURA  FINOTTI 09/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 262 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008550 LUIS FELIPE ARANTES CARVALHO 11/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 263 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013138 ANA CAROLINA DIAS  SOUZA 22/07/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 264 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003024 JOSE RENATO BATISTA DA SILVA SILVA 23/10/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 265 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012308 LUAN  AUGUSTO 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 266 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009946 WILLIAN NÉLIO PERES SILVA 30/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 267 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003445 LUIZ FERNANDO SILVA VASCONCELOS 16/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 268 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003275 GABRIEL CÂNDIDO DA SILVA QUINTINO 22/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 269 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012194 ANNA BEATRIZ  MESSIAS COSTA 08/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 36.00 56.00 270 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253000169 CECILIA SILVA SALES DA COSTA 05/06/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 8.00 52.00 271 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002127 EMANUELLE  MARTINS 16/04/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 272 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002906 TÁBATA  SABINO LOTTES 09/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 273 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000979 JULIA FUSCO DO CARMO 27/02/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 274 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009892 JOAO PEDRO FREITAS PRADO 03/07/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 275 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007959 JESSICA  FURTADO SILVA 28/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 276 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001780 SOPHIA LURDES  TEODORA DANTAS 05/07/2022 GRUPO 9 40.00 12.00 52.00 277 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004446 LYAN HENRI DIAS VIEIRA 30/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 278 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005547 LETÍCIA  FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA 19/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 279 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009656 LETÍCIA  NASCIMENTO FREIRE 17/04/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 280 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007369 DAVID  FERNANDES LAMARAO NETO 18/07/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 281 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006224 PEDRO HENRYQUE MOREIRA GUERRA 01/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 282 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011065 JOÃO VICTOR  DE SOUZA SOARES DO CARMO AMARAL 10/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 283 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002253 SOFIA BASTOS REIS MACHADO 22/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 284 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008559 KAIO DE SOUZA PILLER 03/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 285 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003263 GABRIELA  ARISTEU NEVES 15/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 286 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009703 ANA CAROLINA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 14/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 287 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003038 IRAYAN EMERSON DO SUPRIANO AMARAL 16/03/2005 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 288 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010698 GABRIEL  DE AVIZ BARBOSA 20/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 289 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000910 HENRIQUE NOVAES RAMOS NOVAES 04/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 290 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001888 KLEREN  LUIZA 17/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 291 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003816 MELL LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 18/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 292 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002711 KAÍQUE  GENTIL VIANA 28/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 293 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002967 ADRIELLY CRISTINA  BRUNO ROCHA 26/06/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 294 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006080 JULIA  FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 08/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 295 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008644 CAIO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 30/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 296 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008156 MARIA MANOELLA MONTEIRO 21/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 297 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007371 BEATRIZ FERREIRA ANDRADE 20/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 298 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005177 LUCAS YUJI VIANA HAYASHIDA 15/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 299 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008452 JOÃO VITOR  GONCALVES 05/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 32.00 52.00 300 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003423 JOAO DANIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA NOVAES 20/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 32.00 52.00 301 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004163 LAIS AMISSIS RODRIGUES 11/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 302 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005410 CLARA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 11/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 8.00 48.00 303 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006787 JOAO PEDRO  VIDAL OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 21/10/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 304 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004334 LIVIA CESPER 17/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 305 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002388 GUSTAVO  FONTES VALENTE 06/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 306 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013070 JULIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 14/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 307 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003070 PEDRO AFONSO DE OLIVEIRA DOURADO 21/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 308 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001861 RÔMULO  MORAES FRANCISCO 19/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 309 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010787 ALLAN VICTOR ALFENAS DE SOUZA 16/03/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 310 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008655 SARA VITORIA GONÇALVES VALENTE 20/03/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 311 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006383 ANA CLARA  DA SILVA 14/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 312 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012865 VICTOR MARIANO LEONALDO 17/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 313 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003158 VICTOR  FÉLIX DA COSTA 22/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 314 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013085 KAUA MENDONCA 10/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 315 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006167 KAUÊ  GUIMARÃES MARTINHO 25/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 316 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012764 MARCOS VINÍCIUS  PEREIRA RICARDO 30/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 317 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000790 GUILHERMO  BORGES DE DEUS 07/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 318 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012454 ELOAH OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA LASNEAU 10/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 319 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006044 KAMILLE NATÁLIA  PORTES DOS PASSOS 16/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 320 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006601 GABRIEL PINHEIRO VIEIRA DA SILVA 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 321 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013180 JOAO VITOR VIEIRA DE ALENCAR ALMEIDA 25/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 322 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011679 GABRIEL  SILVA NICACIO 09/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 323 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009933 GIOVANNA SANTIAGO REIS 22/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 324 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003430 KEWIN RIBEIRO DOS REIS 06/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 325 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011858 BEATRIZ HELENA DA SILVA PEREIRA  PEREIRA 16/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 326 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001079 ANA CLARA  GOMES SANTANA 12/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 327 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006284 MARLON HENRIQUE DE SOUZA E SILVA 27/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 328 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003691 GIOVANNA  PEREIRA 19/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 329 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007893 LUCAS GABRIEL  DE  CASTRO FERREIRA 27/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 330 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000826 SAMUEL DE ALMEIDA TAVARES PAULO 13/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 8.00 44.00 331 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006273 SUZANE FERREIRA 15/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 332 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003882 GUILHERME  FREITAS DIAS 06/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 333 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012465 ALICE  FERREIRA DE SANTANA 11/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 334 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006633 MARIA ALICE BIGONHA MARTINHO MARTINHO 18/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 335 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012378 JOAQUIM COSTA 04/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 336 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006434 ANA LIVIA DIAS 17/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 16.00 44.00 337 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006090 ISAAC  CERQUEIRA DE LAIA SANTOS 11/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 338 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007115 IARLEY  MACIEL SANTOS 30/06/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 339 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003875 IAN LOPES SILVA MIRANDA MACHADO 19/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 340 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008988 GUILHERME  DOS SANTOS LINO 25/11/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 341 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011230 JOAO GUILHERME  RATES TEIXEIRA DE ARAÚJO 09/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 342 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008999 DANIEL  ALVES XAVIER 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 28.00 44.00 343 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006773 GABRIEL LIBERATO DE MORAIS 07/05/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 28.00 44.00 344 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009291 EDSON DE SOUZA JUNIOR 18/02/2007 GRUPO 9 12.00 32.00 44.00 345 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002656 MIGUEL  DE SOUZA PIRES 01/08/2007 GRUPO 9 12.00 32.00 44.00 346 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253010748 MATHEUS  SANTIAGO NONATO 26/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 347 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007140 SARAH  LEODOVINO 23/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 348 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001698 VALQUIRIA  VITÓRIA ASCARI RIBEIRO 29/09/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 349 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004220 MARIA FERNANDA  LAURINDO DOS SANTOS DE LIMA 01/11/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 350 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009391 EMANUELLE AFFONSO PINHEIRO 13/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 351 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003282 RAÍLLA DA SILVA GENESIO 28/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 352 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012521 BETHINA MATTOS FONSECA 18/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 353 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000967 MAIKE SOUSA 11/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 354 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006272 JOAO PEDRO  COSTA NABARRO 11/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 355 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010044 VITOR HUGO  FONSECA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA 07/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 356 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004282 MÁRIO AUGUSTO  ROSA PEREIRA 07/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 357 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001557 DAVI  VASTI DE LIMA 12/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 358 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001694 MARIA EDUARDA PINHEIRO LOPES 11/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 359 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009731 GUILHERME  TEIXEIRA DE LIMA 15/08/2015 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 360 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008519 CARLOS EDUARDO DA CRUZ BASTOS 09/04/1981 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 361 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001450 MELYSSA  DO CARMO MARINHO DA SILVA 03/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 362 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003036 ARTHUR FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO CARDOSO 05/08/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 24.00 40.00 363 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006211 YURI  FRANÇA ALBINO ALVES 06/02/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 364 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005273 ARTHUR DE GOUVEA PAMPONET  GOUVEA PAMPONET 22/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 8.00 36.00 365 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009240 ANA CLARA  ROSA 02/09/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 366 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012747 JOAO AFONSO DE ALMEIDA RAIMUNDO 07/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 367 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007599 FERNANDA  MARQUES 02/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 368 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003321 ASHLEY VICENTE FERREIRA 24/04/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 369 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008464 MATHEUS  SOUZA DOS SANTOS 12/11/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 370 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005924 ESDRAS FRANCISCO DA SILVA LIMA NOGUEIRA 26/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 4.00 32.00 371 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010733 RAMON ROCHA RAMOS 30/10/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 372 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003503 GABRIEL  MOREIRA DE LIMA TAVARES 14/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 373 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002808 ANA LUISA RIBEIRO FERREIRA 09/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 374 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003727 MILENA VITÓRIA  DIONÍSIO GOMES 26/12/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 375 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012959 SOFIA MIRANDA BATISTA 06/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 376 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012975 ELISA  DO AMARAL 16/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 377 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005815 JULIA SOUSA MATIAS 04/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 378 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010760 GUSTAVO  OLIVEIRA 02/05/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 379 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003796 KAUA DE SOUZA GABRIEL 25/11/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 380 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011667 PAULO VITOR  TITO NOGUEIRA 10/05/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 381 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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